SLC12GBK
S E NTR I CIT Y LOA D CE NTE R S A N D CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S 11
—
Accessories
MH12
Kits and miscellaneous
Description Catalog number
Ground bar kit (12 circuit) (14–6 AWG, Cu/Al;
3 x 10–14 AWG, Cu)
SLC12GBK
Neutral lug kit (125 A) (14–2/0 AWG, Cu/Al) SLC125NLK
Neutral lug kit (200 A) (6 AWG–300 kcmil, Cu/Al) SLC200NLK
Filler plate, single space SLCFP
Back-fed main retaining kit (6 circuits or less) SLC6BFMRK
Back-fed main retaining kit (8 circuits or more) SLC8BFMRK
MCB-handle padlock attachment SA1
Filler plate, main breaker SLCFPMB
Main lug conversion kit (125 A) (14–2/0 AWG, Cu/Al) SLC125MLK
Main lug kit conversion (225 A) (6 AWG–300 kcmil, Cu/Al) SLC225MLK
Bolt-on hubs for NEMA 3R load centers
Conduit size (in.) Catalog number
1 MH10
1¼ MH12
1½ MH15
2 MH20
2½ MH25
Carlon® nonmetallic snap-in fittings
Description Trade
size
(in.)
Clamping
range
(in.)
Suggested
application
(nonmetallic
sheathed cable)
Catalog number
min. max.
Nonmetallic
fitting gray
½ 0.21 0.42 14/2 - 12/2 - 10/2
14/3 - 12/3 - 10/3
2 cables:
2 x 14/2 - 2 x 12/2
1 x 14/2 - 1 x 12/2
SNM12-6R
Nonmetallic
fitting blue
¾ 0.22 0.65 12/2 - 10/2 - 8/2
6/2 - 14/3 - 12/3
10/3 - 8/3 - 6/3
2 cables:
2 x 12/2 - 2 x 10/2
1 x 12/2 - 1 x 10/2
SNM34-6R
SA1
—
Related ABB residential solution
Welcome® door entry system
Ideal for applications ranging from new construction to
building upgrades, single-family to multi-dwelling buildings.
Welcome’s modular design requires one pair of connecting
wires, making it easy to configure, install and maintain. It can
also be accessed remotely via mobile app and landline telephone.
Find out more at abb.com/door-entry-system-us.
SNM12-6R
SNM34-6R
SLC8BFMRK SLC6BFMRK